
FILTRATION & PROCESS FLECK SXT CONTROLS

COMPLETELY CUSTOMIZABLE

FLECK® SXT
ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER

FEATURES/BENEFITS

Time of day super capacitor 
backup for power loss 
Large LCD display with blue 
backlit
Service and queued regeneration 
faucet icon
Easy electronic programming
LCD display alternates between 
time of day, volume remaining 
or days till regen, and tank in 
service
Displays regeneration step 
and time remaining during 
regeneration

Programming stored in memory 
and will not be lost due to power 
outages
Regeneration tonight and 
regeneration now option
Diagnostics

•	Current Flow Rate
•	Peak Flow Rate  

(can be reset)
•	Reserve Capacity
•	Software Version
•	Hours in Service
•	Volume Used

SYSTEM TYPE

System Type 4

VALVE TYPE

2750
2850s
2850
9000
9100

9500 
5600SXT
5800
7000
5000SXT
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REGENERATION TYPE

Meter Delayed
Meter Immediate
Time Clock Delayed
Volume Override Delayed
Volume Override Immediate
Day of the Week 

REGENERATION FLOW

Upflow Brine First
Downflow Double Backwash
Downflow Backwash
Upflow Backwash
Filter
Upflow Filter
Other 

ELECTRICAL RATING

12V DC (5800 only)
24V Transformers:

•	 115V AC +/- 20% input, 24V AC output
•	 230V AC +/- 20% input, 24V AC output 


