

FLECK® SXT ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER

COMPLETELY CUSTOMIZABLE







FEATURES/BENEFITS

Time of day super capacitor backup for power loss

Large LCD display with blue backlit

Service and queued regeneration faucet icon

Easy electronic programming

LCD display alternates between time of day, volume remaining or days till regen, and tank in service

Displays regeneration step and time remaining during regeneration

Programming stored in memory and will not be lost due to power outages

Regeneration tonight and regeneration now option

Diagnostics

- Current Flow Rate
- Peak Flow Rate (can be reset)
- Reserve Capacity
- Software Version
- Hours in Service
- Volume Used

SYSTEM TYPE

System Type 4

VALVE TYPE

2750	9500
2850s	5600SXT
2850	5800
9000	7000
9100	5000SXT

REGENERATION TYPE

Meter Delayed Meter Immediate Time Clock Delayed Volume Override Delayed Volume Override Immediate Day of the Week

REGENERATION FLOW

Upflow Brine First Downflow Double Backwash Downflow Backwash Upflow Backwash Filter Upflow Filter Other

ELECTRICAL RATING

12V DC (5800 only) 24V Transformers:

- 115V AC +/- 20% input, 24V AC output
- 230V AC +/- 20% input, 24V AC output



FILTRATION & PROCESS

5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209

P: 262.238.4400 | F: 262.238.4404 | WWW.PENTAIRAQUA.COM | CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404

All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. or its affiliates. All other registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.
42748 REV C MR14 © 2014 Pentair Residential Filtration, LLC. All Rights Reserved.